ART. F015/033

LOCHFRASER

MIT SEITLICHEM CHIP UND MITTELBOHRER.
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Gewinde
Bruttogewicht

Verpackungsmale

EAN-Code
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33 mm @ Aufhangbar HSS

23 mm
10 mm
46 mm
M12x1,25
0,16 kg

8012667313685

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA
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